Epreuve 17
03/11/2024 - 16:38

&

Filles, 100m Libre

8 - 10 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4

2 BOSCO, Mia

3 PIRON, LAURE

4 LETELLIER, Lyzie
5 KAHILU, Emma

Série 2 de 4

1 VRYDAGHS, Louise
2 LAMBERT, Fanny
3 JANSSIS, Juliette

4 PINNOCK, Anna

5 DUBQOIS, Zélie

6 JAENEN, Lola

Série 3 de 4

1 MONFORT, Manon
2 LERQY, Louise

3 MELLAERTS, LILY
4 GIESSER, Charlotte
5 LHEUREUX, Lily

6 BODART, Liz

Série 4 de 4

1 MARGANNE PAPY, Eline
2 WEGRIA, Léa

3 COCO, Amalia

4 MEWISSEN, Jade

5 DEGUELDRE, ROXANE

6 ANSLOT, Méline

AN

16
14
14
16

16
15
16
14
16
16

16
15
14
15
15
14

14
14
14
15
14
15

Enw
FLIP
Helios
Enw

Enw

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Enw

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
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Enw
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Namur Olympic Club
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Enw
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Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode

2:04.36
1:55.73
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2:07.91

1:42.70
1:40.74
1:36.88
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1:.42.50
1:46.77

1:33.91
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1:31.09
1:31.74
1:33.09
1:34.20

1:27.71
1:17.61
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1:16.67
1:28.42
1:29.02

Résultats disponibles sur https://resultats.glprod.be/Cadets-Cadettes-2024/
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